Mound	MINY ASSIGNMENT	2 Tlvd3 Special hamstern
From (Ferson)	Gnoh Pauloong Sm	0 Detertime 14/12/18/33/pm
Estimated Co.	at Bill	10:
	STTP RESTOD RESTEVATION / MV / CS Shicle No: SIU 51781	Insured: SKA GG99J
	zhong cheng Enterpri	P Tel: 9338 2859
of <b>E</b>	Blk 6, woodlands Rd, 3995 y	eew tee Ind.
Policy No:	1 11 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	aim No: CMTD1805627 .
Sum Insured:		Excess:
Make of Veh: (Client's Record		D.O.A. 12/12/2018 .
CA / REV	REP. / REV 24 HRS IMP	H.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time:	3.48pm@141(2/18 Person Contacted: M	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction ( ) Estimate	
	SIU 51785-X	
	SKA 6699J-CS MSG1402374	2/Klubel DOA: 22/12/2014
17/12/18-	VNI Yet	
19/12/18-	Reporter amonge on 20/12/2018	
	pending Estimate from Depauter.	

merimen

4450 2

Report Format :

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$

Enverone Touther	KEE: 30,0					
A MANUAL AND A MAN	A88	IGNMEN				
From Estimated Cost	Date: 20 lis 118	Veh No Type: NCo	571, 517 (M.Cycle / Bus. / Va	85 Vr Rogn an / Lorry / Taxi / Pr	Zoog / rime Mover /	Dec.
OD TP WS / TP RES / OD RES	/ EVA / INV / MV	Truck	( / Trailer or		7	1 = 4 1
	SJU 5178J	Make:	Kia Cer	edo EX 1.6.		1541
		Golour	Blue		nsured / Std /	
RIKE Woodled	ig cheng s Rd, 3993 Yeau Tee	Sp.Reading	88282	T/Radio: 1	nsured / Std	/ NI / NA
Insured Ind. Estate	2 1/4 , 0 1 12 195 195	Eng/No:	-		0.0	
Policy No		₫Ño:	1CN9F	U4HMAS13	8687	
Claims No.		Property (1972)	Good / Fair / Poor			
Sum Insured	Excess:	Steering: In	order / Jammed / L	eaked / Burnt or		
(Client's Record)		Brake: 16	order / Jammed / L	eaked / Burnt or		
Make of Veh		Madi: Ni	I / SYRIM / STD A/			
		Tyre Size:	F: 195/6	5 R15		
(Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commence repair at the time of in		BS / DUN /	R: ~ EXNOVA/GY/FS	/ LIZA / MIC / OHTS	SU / PIR / SU	MI /
(0)	\$ 15K.			Rear		
Bal, or Market Value:	Consistent? : Yes or No	Front R/Bal.	6 mm	D/D <sub>n</sub> I	6	mm
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal.	6 mm	1./Dol	6	mm
GIA / PR Seen:	D. Ver et No	D.O.A.	9		20/12/1	18
Late Copper of	74.74	Survey hel	d at	Zhone Ch		A-70-
Lum Sum: %	S. Sadyan Krane old		mages : Frt / Rear	- W U		or
GA / REV / REP. / 24 H	Vehicle: IN / OU		mages. Fit i Kear	7 010 7 30		
	Contacted: Sim.	The U/	C / Chassis frame	/ Body Structure	affected due	to collision.
Date / Time   Action / Instru	iction ,				77	\
	EIVEN 2-9 PIAR 2019	wh	Sini Am	phone	13/2/·	2019
	: Preli. Report : Final Report Add F	ee: Si	Repair: 7 No. of Trip: te Insp (\$ lerview (\$		rtation: -	350
		i in	erview (a	) Photos		

Tech\_Invs (\$

Weekend (\$

) Kilhers

TOTAL

360

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case 1	Votified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj-Sub	mitted	Ins Authled	Status		
Main	13 Dec 2018		14 Dec 2018 15:31 Assign						Assignme el Case	nt
м	ain	R	eference		laim Details		Docume	nts	٦ .	Show All
CLAIM SUE	FOLDER DE	TAILS			of the second second	[Create	d by insurer]	111111111111	1000	
Insured:	LIM CHEE	TET, ID: S022	7728Z, Tel: +65	97333378.	Email: NOEMAI					
Main Claimant:		NG SIONG, ID								
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SJU5178	8J			Date of Loss:	12/12/20	018 22:00 - :59			
Claim Type:	TP / CMT	TD1805527			Policy/Cover Note No.:	D18MTPV	/01014009 (Com	prehensive	e)	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SKA6699	3			Policy No. (Claimant):					
					Excess:					
Repairer:	Zhong Che Woodlands	eng Enterprise : - Tel: 67694686	Pte Ltd - Woodla	ands (HQ) B	LK 6 WOODLAN	IDS ROAD,	399J YEW TEE I	NDUSTRIA	L ESTATE,	678008
Handling Insurer:	Sompo In	surance Singap	ore Pte. Ltd. (H	Q) - Tel: 646	1 6555 [Han	dled by <b>GN</b>	NOH PAU LOON	<b>G</b> - 63295	217]	
Adjuster:		Consultants Pt	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	. [Final Rpt	due 26/1	12/2018]			
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):	V	TET (64 / Male),	NRIC: S022772	8Z, Tel: +6	597333378					
Adj Asg. Remarks:	Please assi	ign to Mr Mohd Ta	aufikh to conduct t	the survey. Co	ontact Person :	Ms Sini / V	Winson Telephone	e : 9338 2	859 / 9750	6777
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compos	e Case Ma
There are no	mail for this	case.								3000 710
ALL ASSOC	IATED TAS	KS⊟				View All	Search Tasks	Create	New Task	Complet
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subje	ect Hand	ler Assign	ed By	Completed O		eated On	Done

## Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Sent:

Best Regards,

То:	Veron Chen (LKKAuto)
Cc:	SUR
Subject:	Re: SJU 5178J-DOA: 12/12/2018
Dear Veron,	
Please check with Taufikh on the	e dismantled pictures.
Speaker damaged, front door in	ner lock jammed, RR door upper hinge damaged.
Thanks	
Best Regards	
Sini Tan	
Zhong Cheng Enterprise Pte Ltd Blk 6, 399J	
Yew Tee Industrial Est	
S678008	
HP: 93382859 Fax: 68942883	
On Wod Fob 12 2010 at 5:24 D	M Voron Chan (LKKAuto) overonchen@lkkauto.com> wrote:
On Wed, Feb 13, 2019 at 5:34 P	M Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com > wrote:
On Wed, Feb 13, 2019 at 5:34 P  Dear Sini,	M Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com > wrote:
	M Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < <u>veronchen@lkkauto.com</u> > wrote:
	M Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < <u>veronchen@lkkauto.com</u> > wrote:
	M Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < <u>veronchen@lkkauto.com</u> > wrote:
Dear Sini,	M Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < <u>veronchen@lkkauto.com</u> > wrote:
Dear Sini,	M Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < <u>veronchen@lkkauto.com</u> > wrote:
Dear Sini,	
Dear Sini, WITHOUT PREJUDICE	
Dear Sini,  WITHOUT PREJUDICE  Offer Lump Sum \$4200/- @	
Dear Sini, WITHOUT PREJUDICE	
Dear Sini,  WITHOUT PREJUDICE  Offer Lump Sum \$4200/- @	
Dear Sini,  WITHOUT PREJUDICE  Offer Lump Sum \$4200/- @	
Dear Sini,  WITHOUT PREJUDICE  Offer Lump Sum \$4200/- @	

Zhong Cheng <zhongchengauto@gmail.com> Thursday, 14 February 2019 1:59 PM Veron Chen | Case Handler

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Zhong Cheng <zhongchengauto@gmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 2 January 2019 3:47 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: SJU 5178J-DOA: 12/12/2018

Dear Veron,

Dismantle and after paint pics fyi.

Thanks

**Best Regards** 

Sini Tan

Zhong Cheng Enterprise Pte Ltd

Blk 6, 399J

Yew Tee Industrial Est

5678008

HP: 93382859 Fax: 68942883

On Wed, Jan 2, 2019 at 2:44 PM Zhong Cheng < <a href="mailto:rhongchengauto@gmail.com">zhongchengauto@gmail.com</a> wrote:
Dear Veron,
Happy New Year.
WT
Please see attached.
Thank you
Past Domards
Best Regards
Sini Tan
Zhong Cheng Enterprise Pte Ltd
Blk 6, 399J
Yew Tee Industrial Est
S678008
HP: 93382859 Fax: 68942883
On Wed, Jan 2, 2019 at 2:41 PM Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com > wrote:
Dear Sini,
Kindly forward us vehicle estimate.
Best Regards,
Veron Chen   Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6256-3561   email :sur@lkkauto.com   fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25   S(408933)

## Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Zhong Cheng <zhongchengauto@gmail.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 2 January 2019 2:45 PM

To:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

Re: SJU 5178J-DOA: 12/12/2018

Attachments:

Estimate for SJU5178J kia fortexls.pdf; Labour Estimate for SJU5178J kia fortexls.pdf

Dear Veron,

Happy New Year.

Please see attached.

Thank you

Best Regards
Sini Tan
Zhong Cheng Enterprise Pte Ltd
Blk 6, 399J
Yew Tee Industrial Est
S678008
HP: 93382859 Fax: 68942883

On Wed, Jan 2, 2019 at 2:41 PM Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com > wrote: Dear Sini,

Kindly forward us vehicle estimate.

Best Regards, Veron Chen | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :<u>sur@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

## > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	0643H
Vehicle No.:	SJU5178J
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	02 Jan 2019
Vehicle Make:	KIA
Vehicle Model:	CERATO EX FORTE 1.6L A/T ABS AB 2WD 4DR
Primary Colour:	Blue
Manufacturing Year:	2009
Engine No.:	G4FC9H304853
Chassis No.:	KNAFU411MA5138689
Maximum Power Output:	92.7 kW (124 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$10,956.00
Original Registration Date:	15 Dec 2009
First Registration Date:	15 Dec 2009
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$10,956.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	14 Dec 2019
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$5,478.00
COE Expiry Date:	14 Dec 2019
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$17,189.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$1,631.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$7,109.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 02 Jan 2019

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

13/12/2018 13:20

Date Of Accident

12/12/2018 22:30

Exact Location Of Accident

X-JUNCTION OF JURONG GATEWAY RD & BOON LAY WAY

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SJU5178J

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

LIM KHIENG SIONG

NRIC No

S7040643H

Email Address

STORMTROOPER\_LKS@YAHOO.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-96850189

Alternative Phone No

Office-96850189

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

KIA

CERATO FORTE-1.6 L EX (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used

at time of accident

PRIVATE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy NO

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

ETIQA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

M0002892

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

LIM KHIENG SIONG

NRIC No

S7040643H

Date Of Birth

12/11/1970

Occupation

INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

30/08/1996

Driving Experience

22 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-96850189

Fax Number

Contact Number

OFFICE-96850189

EMail Address

STORMTROOPER\_LKS@YAHOO.COM.SG

Address

BLOCK 3 GHIM MOH ROAD

#06-290

Postcode

1027

Was driver an employee of the Insured's

Company

NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

...

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

#### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

#### Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

POLICE STATION NAME [OTHER]

CLEMENTI NPC - PLEASE REFER TO THE ATTACHED POLICE

REPORT

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

Please refer to the attached Police Report and the Sketch Plan for the accident details

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKA6699J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

LIM CHEE TET

NRIC/Passport Number

S0227728Z

Contact Number

97333378

Address
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Seedal World Service of

SKETCH PLAN MY CAR A: SJUSIFEJ B: 5KA6693 DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT DH 12 DEC 2018 AT ABOUT 2230HIL I WAS ALONE JURING GATEWAY ROAD ON THE REPORT TO POLICE REPORT THEO T/20181213/2003 INSURER : ETI QA INSURANCE PERHAD INS- NO. 1 MODO 2892. DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 1200 HR

Driver's Signature

Date & Time:

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:





Police Station Of Origin: Clementi N.P.C 20 Clementi Avenue 5 SING/ 1 of 4 Report No. T/20181213/2003

20 Clementi Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 129858 Tel No: 1800-8729999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT Vide Report No.: D/20181212/0131 Station Diary No.: Date/Time Report Made: 8 13/12/2018 00:28 Informant's Particulars Name of Informant: APT BLK 3 GHIM MOH ROAD #06-290 SINGAPORE 270003 LIM KHIENG SIONG ID Type / ID No.: Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 96850189 NRIC NO / S7040643H Nationality: Email: SINGAPORE CITIZEN Sex: Date of Birth: Type of Informant: Age: Male 12/11/1970 Driver Institution / School Name: Race: Language: Chinese Occupation: Driving Licence Information: WAREHOUSE ASSISTANT Class: Date of Expiry: MANAGER.

Type of Accident:	1 Attended by Police		Date/Time of Accident: 12/12/2018 22:30	Type of Location X-Junction
Along Jurong Weather:	TEWAY ROAD  Gateway Road turning r	Road Surface:	Vay	Road Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry		
		Traffic Control:	rking	Traffic Volume:
Traffic Flow: Dual Carriage	e Way	Traffic Light - Wo	TURES.	Ligit

Details of Vehicle Involved					<b>*</b>	
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
SJU5178J	Car	KIA	CERATO EX FORTE 1.6L A/T ABS AB 2WD 4DR	Blue	Seriously Damaged	1
SKA6699J	Car	MERCEDES BENZ	E250	Black		0

Details of Vehicle Insurance	The second second		WAR WITH BUT
Vehicle No. Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date





Police Station Of Origin: Clementi N.P.C 2 of 4 Report No. T/20181213/2003

20 Clementi Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 129858

Tel No: 1800-8729999 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Vehicle Insurance				
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SJU5178J	ETIQA INSURANCE BERHAD	M0002892	15/12/2017	14/12/2018

Any Pedestrian Ir	volved: No				
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL	Use of Pede	estrian	Cross	ing: NA
Driver		<b>三</b> 化维度性			
Name	LIM KHIENG SIONG		ID No.		S7040643H
Related Vehicle	SJU5178J (Car)		Conta	ct No.	96850189
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Driving Licence Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch	arge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of I	njury	NIL	
Driver				4	<b>国际国际产业企业联合</b>
Name	LIM CHEE TET		ID No.		S0227728Z
Related Vehicle	SKA6699J (Car)		Conta	ct No.	97333378
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licens Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch	arge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of I	Injury	NIL	

#### Brief Details.

On 12/12/2018 at about 2230hrs, I was along Jurong Gateway Road on the first lane. The traffic light was red and I was waiting to turn right into Boon Lay Way. When the traffic light turned green, I inched my vehicle forward and subsequently stopped as there was oncoming traffic. Suddenly, I felt a knock on the left side of my vehicle. The vehicle then continued its way and then hit onto some part of Ng Teng Fong General Hospital which is diagonal from where I was. I moved my car aside and attended to the driver. Afterwards, I called for the police. My vehicle suffered dents and scratches on both the left doors. Now, it is unable to open and close properly. My wheel alignment is also having issues after the said accident. At that point of time nobody was injured.

Police and Ambulance were at scene. I was advised to lodge a police report at any police station.





Police Station Of Origin: Clementi N.P.C 20 Clementi Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 129858 Tel No: 1800-8729999 3 of 4 Report No. T/20181213/2003

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

44 10-	1/04/11/11 \$	139
	1 5 44 50	-





Police Station Of Origin: Clementi N.P.C

20 Clementi Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 129858

Tel No: 1800-8729999

4 of 4 Report No. T/20181213/2003

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D / Sgt 2 MUHAMMAD AIZAT BIN AMIR	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 13/12/2018 00:28
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Sr Staff Sgt SYED ZAYID MUHAMMAD BIN SYED ABDUL WAHID ALHINDUAN	Classification Of Case:
Con act No.: 65476394  Authorities police vence NP168	
SIGNATURE	1



## INTERVIEW FORM

Name (Driver)	: LIM KHIENG	SIONG	
Policy No	: ETICA MICOCO	2892	<del></del> ()
Vehicle No	8712 NCS :	7	
Place of Accident		EMESTRY PROJUT TO P	DO 4 BOOK HAS
Insured Driver's relation	ship with Insured : 5ELF		
Drink Driving of Insured	and/or Insured Driver :	A.	
No of passenger(s) in Ins	sured vehicle : N·A ·		-
Injury to Insured and/or	Insured driver, please indicate w	which hospital:	
₩·ħ·			
Third Party Vehicle No	(ifany): 5KA 6699J		
No of passenger(s) in Th	nird Party Vehicle : Drave	r only	
	ver and/or passenger(s), please		
Type of collision and th	e extensiveness of the damages	to all vehicles/Third Party property	involved:
N.G.		ne, Contact No and a copy of the sta	itement):
Traffic Police report (er			
Please obtain a copy o worker is involved)	f the driving licence of Insure	d driver and/or work permit (who	ere foreign
K 13/	12/18		
Driver (Name & Signat	ure)	Attended by (Name & Si	gnature)
my best knowledge	information is given to	Workshop Name:	

Etiqa Insurance Berhad (top/Coop4X)
One Raffles Quay, #22-01 North Tower, Singapore 048583
T +65 6336 0477 F +65 6339 2109

A Member of Maybank Group





Name



LIM KHIENG SIONG

林景

Race

CHINESE

Date of Birth

12-11-1970

Country of Birth



NRIC No. S7040643H



Blood Group

B+

18-03-1994

APT BLK 3 GHIM MOH ROAD #06-290 SINGAPORE 1027

Vehicle no. : SJU5178J

Model : KIA FORTE

Estimate - Parts(s)

S/N	Qty	- De	escriptions				Amount
		LIST ITEMS:-					e 410 705 00
1	1	FR door LH					\$ ht 785.00
2	1	FR door hindge upper LI					\$ R× 55.00
2	1	FR door hindge lower LH				3	\$ R> 49.00
4	1	FR door outer moulding LH					\$ nu × 74.00
	1	FR door weatherstrip LH					\$ 150.00
5 6	1	FR outer handle					\$ wt 83.00
7	1	FR door inner lock					\$ 🦸 237.00
8	1	FR outer key cylinder					\$ 14 × 234.50
9	1	FR door inner trim board					\$ lex 595.00
10		FR door inner trim board clips					\$ 18.00
11	2	FR door frame garnish					\$ ** 2 36.00
12	1	FR door window glass					\$ ** X 259.00
13	1	FR door window glass guide					\$ * × 54.00
4	1	FR window regulator					\$ 493.00
5	1	FR window regulator motor					\$ ** × 395.00
16	1	RR door LH					\$ 1 785.00
17	1	RR door hindge upper LH					\$ 55.00
8	1	RR door hindge lower LH					\$ Ry 49.00
19	1	RR door outer moulding LH					\$ 14.00
20	1	RR door weatherstrip LH					\$ 4 150.00
21	1	RR outer handle					\$ / 1 83.00
22	1	RR door inner lock					\$ / × 237.00
23	1	RR outer key cylinder					\$ X 234.50
24	1	RR door inner trim board					\$ × 595.00
25		RR door inner trim board clips					\$ % X 18.00
26	2	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.					\$NK × 36.00
27	1	RR door frame garnish RR door window glass					\$ × 259.00
		- N. S.					\$ × 54.00
28	1	RR door window glass guide					\$ K 493.00
29	1	RR window regulator					\$ \ \ 395.00
30	1	RR window regulator motor					\$ \$ 7 975.00
31	1	Centre panel/pillar LH					\$ ** × 205.00
32	1	Centre panel/pillar inner trim					\$ 205.00
33	1	Rocker panel LH					\$ 8 525.00
34	1	Side mirror assy LH *					\$ 44 \$ 36.00
35	1	FR lock stricker LH*					\$ 3,179.00
3	1	RR speaker					\$ ~~ × 12.00
4	1	FR door inner trim board sponge					\$ 14 58.00
35 3 4 5 6	1	FR door sticker black	2,889				\$ 14 58.00
6	1	RR door sticker black	2001		1921		\$ 9,829.00
		2002	3889 45\$ 3500	110	10%-	~ ~	\$ 982.90
		Less 10%	1 1		(0/0)		\$ 8,846.10
		Special Nett				_	*
1	1	RR window moulding					\$ (× 105.00
2	1	FR window moulding					\$ 105.00
1 2 3 4	1	FR window tinted flim					\$ *** 3 < 130.00
	4	RR window tinted film					\$ (× 130.00

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: Date:

Vehicle no. : SJU5178J

: KIA FORTE

Model

Estimate - Labour(s)

/N	Qty	Descriptions		Amount
	(6886)	B/F		
		LABOUR & OTHER CHARGES:-		900
		To panel beat and renewal of all necessary damaged	body parts	\$ 1,400.00
		To check wiring and rewire		\$ 30 120.00
		To remove and reinstall front/rear door components		\$ 120 - 200.00
		To anti-rust		\$ 40 140.00
		To putty and spray-paint of affected areas		\$ 1,600.00
		To remove/refix/cleanse inner cushion		\$ 60 x 250.00
			13,026.10	\$ 3,710.00 2,50 2090
		Consultants hence notify	Pouts -	3500 10
• To : • To : • Par • Par	resurve; display rts price ird party	rer of the following: y before/after spray painting damaged part(s) during resurvey s are subject to confirmation survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis	lahou	- 2090 5590.1 44445
e Su	pplemer	nodification(s) is allowed htary item(s) must be resurveyed and p final approval from Insurance Company		45947

7 days

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/SMO18022512/T1VD3N2

G4FC9H304853 KNAFU411MA5138689

88282 km

Date:

02/04/2019

REFERENCE

Vehicle No:

Handling Insurer: Claimant Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte.

SJU5178J

Policy No:

Insured Vehicle No:

SKA6699J

TP

Date of Loss: 12/12/2018 Nature of Claim:

D18MTPV01014009

Engine No:

Chassis No: Odometer:

Claim No:

CMTD1805527

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Rea No:

SJU5178J

Make & Model: Reg. Date:

KIA CERATO, 1.6 EX (A)

15/12/2009 (Man. Year: 2009)

Colour: Blue 1591 cc

**Engine Capacity:** Market Value/New Car Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Front Right Side: 195/65 R15 Yokohama 6 mm

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

195/65 R15 Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	9,316.10	3,500.10	5,816.00	62.43
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	3,710.00	2,090.00	1,620.00	43.67
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	13,026.10	5,590.10	7,436.00	57.09
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,450.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	13,026,10	4,450.00	8,576.10	65.84

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

14/12/2018

Date Inspected:

20/12/2018 Inspected At:

Zhong Cheng Enterprise Pte Ltd -

Woodlands (HQ)

BLK 6 WOODLANDS ROAD, 399J YEW TEE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE

Singapore 678008

Estimated Period of Repair:

7.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 02 Apr 2019) Part Source: MRM-SG

KIA CERATO 1.6 EX (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) Parts:

(Price-denominated Standard List) Labour: Repairer's

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJU5178J)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page Validity:

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

R	900	mm	en	ded	Part	2
$\Gamma$	ECU	11111		ueu		3

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FR DOOR LH	Bent	785.00 FL	*785.00 FL
2	1		*FR DOOR HINGE UPPER LH	Repair	55.00 FL	*-FL
3	1		*FR DOOR HINGE LOWER LH	Repair	49.00 FL	*-FL
4	1		*FR DOOR OUTER MOULDING LH	Not Necessary	74.00 FL	*- FL
5	1		*FR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH	Necessary	150.00 FL	*150.00 FL
6	1		*FR OUTER HANDLE	Cut	83.00 FL	*83.00 FL
7	1		*FR DOOR INNER LOCK	Jammed	237.00 FL	*237.00 FL
8	1		*FR OUTER KEY CYLINDER	Not Necessary	234.50 FL	*-FL
9	1		*FR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD	Deformed	595.00 FL	*395.00 FL
10	1		*SET FR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	Necessary	18.00 FL	*18.00 FL
11	2		*FR DOOR FRAME GARNISH	Not Necessary	36.00 FL	*-FL
12	1		*FR DOOR WINDOW GLASS	Not Necessary	259.00 FL	*-FL
13	1		*FR DOOR WINDOW GLASS GUIDE	Not Necessary	54.00 FL	*- FL
14	1		*FR WINDOW REGULATOR	Bent	493.00 FL	*390.00 FL
15	1		*FR WINDOW REGULATOR MOTOR	Not Necessary	395.00 FL	*-FL
16	1		*RR DOOR LH	Bent	785.00 FL	*785.00 FL
17	1		*RR DOOR HINGE UPPER LH	Bent	55.00 FL	*55.00 FL
18	1		*RR DOOR HINGE LOWER LH	Repair	49.00 FL	*-FL
19	1		*RR DOOR OUTER MOULDING LH	Not Necessary	74.00 FL	*-FL
20	1		*RR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH	Necessary	150.00 FL	*150.00 FL
21	1		*RR OUTER HANDLE	Not Necessary	83.00 FL	*-FL
22	1		*RR DOOR INNER LOCK	Not Necessary	237.00 FL	*- FL
23	1		*RR OUTER KEY CYLINDER	Not Necessary	234.50 FL	*-FL
24	1		*RR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD	Not Necessary	595.00 FL	*-FL
25	1		*SET RR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	Not Necessary	18.00 FL	*- FL
26	2		*RR DOOR FRAME GARNISH	Not Necessary	36.00 FL	*- FL
27	1		*RR DOOR WINDOW GLASS	Not Necessary	259.00 FL	*-FL
28	1		*RR DOOR WINDOW GLASS GUIDE	Not Necessary	54.00 FL	*-FL
29	1		*RR WINDOW REGULATOR	Not Necessary	493.00 FL	*- FL
30	1		*RR WINDOW REGULATOR MOTOR	Not Necessary	395.00 FL	*- FL
31	1		*CENTRE PANEL /PILLAR LH	Repair	975.00 FL	*- FL
32	1		*CENTRE PANEL /PILLAR INNER TRIM	Not Necessary	205.00 FL	*- FL
33	1		*ROCKER PANEL LH	Deformed	746.00 FL	*546.00 FL
34	1		*SIDE MIRROR ASSY LH	Repair	525.00 FL	*- FL
35	1		*FR LOCK STICKER LH	Not Necessary	36.00 FL	*- FL
36	1		*RR SPEAKER	Cracked	179.00 FL	*179.00 FL
37	1		*FR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD SPONGE	Not Necessary	12.00 FL	*-FL
38	1		*FR DOOR STICKER BLACK	Necessary	58.00 FL	*58.00 FL
39	1		*RR DOOR STICKER BLACK	Necessary	58.00 FL	*58.00 FL
40	1		*RR WINDOW MOULDING	Not Necessary	105.00 FS	*- FS
41	1		*FR WINDOW MOULDING	Not Necessary	105.00 FS	*- FS
42	1		*FR WINDOW TINTED FLIM	Not Necessary	130.00 FS	*- F8
43	1		*RR WINDOW TINTED FLIM	Not Necessary	130.00 FS	*- FS

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
				Sub Total (S\$)	10,299.00	3,889.00
				- List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	982.90	388.90
				Total Parts (S\$)	9,316.10	3,500.10
				Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO PANEL BEAT AND RENEWAL OF ALL NECESSARY DAMAGED BODY PARTS	New	1,400.00	900.00
2	TO CHECK WIRING AND REWIRE	New	120.00	30.00
3	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL FRONT /REAR DOOR COMPONENTS	New	200.00	120.00
4	TO ANTI-RUST	New	140.00	40.00
5	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY-PAINT OF AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,600.00	1,000.00
6	TO REMOVE/REFIX/CLEANSE INNER CUSHION	New	250.00	0.00
	Gross Labo	ur Cost (S\$)	3,710.00	2,090.00
	Report was unsubmitted dur	ing this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >